
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

42

22

63

27

8

11

9

14

5

77

Name

Henrique FROHLICH

Romulo NASCIMENTO

Davi OLIVEIRA

Felipe BETTI

Felipe CERVO

Eduardo RANGEL

Renato BORGES

Franklin FIEL

Yago FISCHER

Jonas VALIM

Class

SF4

SF4

SF4

SF4

SF4

SF4

400

SF4

400

400

Best Tm

56.559

57.332

57.391

57.494

57.852

58.493

59.136

59.697

1:00.161

1:01.091

In Lap

1

6

2

5

7

6

2

3

6

3

Diff

0.773

0.832

0.935

1.293

1.934

2.577

3.138

3.602

4.532

Gap

0.773

0.059

0.103

0.358

0.641

0.643

0.561

0.464

0.930

Laps

4

7

6

6

8

8

7

6

8

7

2nd Best

56.623

57.427

57.551

57.500

57.976

58.722

59.152

59.844

1:00.356

1:01.237

Best Speed

62,823

61,976

61,912

61,801

61,419

60,746

60,085

59,521

59,062

58,162

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COPA VKC 2015 - 4ª ETAPA

4 TEMPOS

Classificatório

Qualifying started at 12:48:10

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km

20/09/2015 11:51


